Simple benjamin féminin

Favoris

#1 Emma Auger (Polyno)
#2 Anais Laurendeau (EDI)
#3 Morgane Turbide (Int)

#4 Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

213

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Or Emma Auger (Polyno)

Argent Morgane Turbide (Int)

Bronze Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

Abby Rouleau (EDI)

Abby Rouleau (EDI)

Abby Rouleau (EDI)

Lailla Fortin (Int)

Emma Auger (Polyno)

Morgane Turbide (Int)
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16

Emma Auger (Polyno)

21-7

Lailla Fortin (Int)

Annabelle Girard (Est)

62

Chelsea Villeneuve (EDI)

Maéva Michaud (Int)

Abby Rouleau (EDI)

Dalye Hardy (Raf)

30-28
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2/3

Emma Auger (Polyno)

Annabelle Girard (Est)

Abby Rouleau (EDI)

Blanche Pellerin (Polyno)

Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

Magalie Gilbert (EDI)

Abby-Gaélle Cloutier (ESA)

Magalie Gilbert (EDI)

96

22-20

67

21-3

21-14

18

Blanche Pellerin (Polyno)

Dalye Hardy (Raf)
Maéva Michaud (Int)

Abby-Gaélle Cloutier (ESA)

Magalie Gilbert (EDI)

Maéva Michaud (Int)

Magalie Gilbert (EDI)
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21-10

63

21-4

21-921-10
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2/3

Emma Auger (Polyno)

Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

Morgane Turbide (Int)

Morgane Turbide (Int)

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)
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21-11

21-16

121

21-10

97

21-6

68

21-14

20

Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

Morgane Turbide (Int)

Magalie Gilbert (EDI)
Abby-Gaélle Cloutier (ESA)

Blanche Pellerin (Polyno)

Zoémy Royer (Polyno)

Ima Mercier (Raf)

Morgane Langlois (ESA)

21-19

21

21-6

64

Coralie Ladouceur (Raf)

Morgane Turbide (Int)

Ima Mercier (Raf)

Morgane Langlois (ESA)

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Zoémy Royer (Polyno)

21-15

98

69

21-12

22

21-1

Abby-Gaélle Cloutier (ESA)

Chelsea Villeneuve (EDI)

Chelsea Villeneuve (EDI)

Zoémy Royer (Polyno)

Annabelle Girard (Est)

Zoémy Royer (Polyno)
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65

21-10
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Emma Auger (Polyno)

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Anais Laurendeau (EDI)

Morgane Turbide (Int)



